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Las Palmas a 20/03/2024 - 08:41:46

INFANTIL PREFERENTE GRUPO 2

CLASIFICACION

EQUIPOS

(:f La Garita 19 19
@ Gran Canaria 19 17
b NESEHES 19 16
@ San Fernando 19 13
.y Doramas 19 13
@ Las Huesas 19
F-Ju.D. Telde 19
k] Estrella C.F. 19
g Union Carrizal 19
t' Heidelberg 19
f"g—‘ Valsequillo 19
@a Los Vélez 19
ﬁ Cerruda 19
ﬁ San Pedro 19

2] Tamaraceite 19
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Universitario 19

Clasificacion en tiempo real

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO
JORNADA 1
07-10-2023 09:00:00 Maspalomas 8 2 Tamaraceite Maspalomas 1
07-10-2023 09:00:00 Gran Canaria 2 0 Estrella C.F. Mundial 82
07-10-2023 10:30:00 La Garita 7 0 Valsequillo Las Remudas
07-10-2023 10:30:00 Cerruda 1 3 Los Vélez La Madera
07-10-2023 10:30:00 Unién Carrizal 5 2 San Pedro El Toril
07-10-2023 12:00:00 U.D. Telde 1 4 Doramas Pablo Hdez.
07-10-2023 12:30:00 Las Huesas 4 0 Heidelberg Las Huesas
08-10-2023 Universitario 0 1 San Fernando Batan
JORNADA 2
14-10-2023 09:00:00 Valsequillo 1 2 Las Huesas Valsequillo
14-10-2023 09:00:00 Estrella C.F. 0 3 La Garita Las Palmitas
14-10-2023 09:00:00 San Pedro 6 3 Cerruda Doctoral
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14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023

21-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
22-10-2023

28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023

11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
12-11-2023

18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023

25-11-2023

09:00:00

10:30:00
11:00:00
11:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
12:00:00
12:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

10:30:00
11:00:00
11:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
00:00:00

10:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
19:00:00
11:00:00
11:30:00

09:00:00

San Fernando
Tamaraceite
Heidelberg
Doramas

Los Vélez

4
1
0
1

1
0
9
2

Unién Carrizal
Universitario
Maspalomas
Gran Canaria

n
n

4 5 U.D. Telde

JORNADA 3

Maspalomas 3 1
Gran Canaria 2 1
Tamaraceite 3 3
La Garita 3 2
Cerruda 0 5
U.D. Telde 10 1
Las Huesas 3 0
Universitario 0 1

Valsequillo
Los Vélez
Heidelberg
Doramas

San Fernando
San Pedro
Estrella C.F.
Unién Carrizal

JORNADA 4
Valsequillo 7 0 Tamaraceite
Estrella C.F. 1 3 Maspalomas
San Pedro 0 4 Gran Canaria
San Fernando 5 3 U.D. Telde
Heidelberg 1 0 Universitario
Unién Carrizal 2 2 Cerruda
Doramas 2 1 Las Huesas
Los Vélez 0 9 La Garita
JORNADA 5

Maspalomas 2 0
Gran Canaria 4 0
Heidelberg 1 1
Tamaraceite 1 2
La Garita 10 1
U.D. Telde 0 O
Las Huesas 6 2
Universitario 0 1

JORNADA 6

Valsequillo 1 0 Universitario
Estrella C.F. 3 2 Heidelberg
San Pedro 0 3 Las Huesas

San Fernando 0 10 La Garita

Unién Carrizal 0 7 Gran Canaria
Cerruda 2 4 U.D. Telde
Doramas 8 0 Tamaraceite

Los Vélez 1 4 Maspalomas

JORNADA 7

Valsequillo 3 3 Estrella C.F.

Doramas

San Fernando
Valsequillo
Estrella C.F.
San Pedro
Unién Carrizal
Los Vélez
Cerruda

Maspalomas 1
Juan Guedes
Manuel Betancor
Cru. Arinaga
Los Vélez

Maspalomas 1
Mundial 82
Juan Guedes
Las Remudas
La Madera
Pablo Hdez.
Las Huesas
Batan

Valsequillo

Las Palmitas
Doctoral
Maspalomas 1
Manuel Betancor
El Toril

Cru. Arinaga
Los Vélez

Maspalomas 1
Mundial 82
Manuel Betancor
Juan Guedes
Las Remudas
Pablo Hdez.

Las Huesas
Batan

Valsequillo

Las Palmitas
Doctoral
Maspalomas 1
El Toril

Mun. Vecindario
Cru. Arinaga
Los Vélez

Valsequillo
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25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
26-11-2023

02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
30-11-2023

12-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
10-12-2023

16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
17-12-2023

13-01-2024
16-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
14-01-2024

09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
12:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
12:30:00
11:00:00
11:30:00
17:30:00

17:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
12:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
12:30:00

11:30:00
10:30:00

09:00:00
17:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
12:30:00

Maspalomas 8 0 San Pedro
Gran Canaria 7 0 Cerruda
Heidelberg 1 5 Doramas
Tamaraceite 3 3 Los Vélez
La Garita 8 1 Unién Carrizal
Las Huesas 3 3 San Fernando
Universitario 0 1 U.D. Telde
JORNADA 8
Estrella C.F. 1 0 Universitario
San Pedro 4 4 Tamaraceite
San Fernando 1 1 Maspalomas
Union Carrizal 1 2 Las Huesas
Cerruda 1 7 La Garita
Doramas 4 1 Valsequillo
Los Vélez 1 1 Heidelberg
U.D. Telde 1 5 Gran Canaria
JORNADA 9
Estrella C.F. 0 1 Doramas
Valsequillo 2 3 Los Vélez
Maspalomas 3 1 Unién Carrizal
Heidelberg 3 3 San Pedro
Tamaraceite 0 6 San Fernando
La Garita 8 4 U.D. Telde
Las Huesas 7 0 Cerruda
Universitario 0 1 Gran Canaria
JORNADA 10
San Pedro 4 2 Valsequillo
San Fernando 3 0 Heidelberg
Gran Canaria 3 4 La Garita
Union Carrizal 3 2 Tamaraceite
Cerruda 0 6 Maspalomas
Doramas 1 0 Universitario
Los Vélez 2 2 Estrella C.F.
U.D. Telde 2 3 Las Huesas
JCRNADA 11
Doramas 4 0 Los Vélez
Estrella C.F. 2 0 San Pedro
Valsequillo 3 6 San Fernando
Maspalomas 8 1 U.D. Telde
Heidelberg 2 1 Unién Carrizal
Tamaraceite 1 5 Cerruda
Las Huesas 1 2 Gran Canaria
Universitario 0 1 La Garita

Maspalomas 1
Mundial 82
Manuel Betancor
Juan Guedes
Las Remudas
Las Huesas
Batan

Las Palmitas
Doctoral
Maspalomas 1
El Toril

La Madera
Cru. Arinaga
Los Vélez
Pablo Hdez.

Las Palmitas
Valsequillo
Maspalomas 1
Manuel Betancor
Juan Guedes
Las Remudas
Las Huesas
Batan

Doctoral
Maspalomas 1
Mundial 82

El Toril

Balos

Cru. Arinaga
Los Vélez
Pablo Hdez.

Cru. Arinaga
Las Palmitas
Valsequillo
Maspalomas 1
Manuel Betancor
Juan Guedes
Las Huesas
Batan
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20-01-2024 09:00:00
20-01-2024 09:00:00
20-01-2024 09:00:00
20-01-2024 10:30:00
20-01-2024 12:30:00
20-01-2024 10:30:00
20-01-2024
20-01-2024 19:00:00
27-01-2024 09:00:00
27-01-2024 09:00:00
27-01-2024 09:00:00
27-01-2024 10:30:00
27-01-2024 10:30:00
27-01-2024 11:00:00
27-01-2024 11:30:00
28-01-2024
03-02-2024  09:00:00
03-02-2024  09:00:00
03-02-2024  10:30:00
03-02-2024 12:30:00
03-02-2024 10:30:00
03-02-2024 12:00:00
03-02-2024 12:30:00
04-02-2024
17-02-2024  09:00:00
17-02-2024  09:00:00
17-02-2024  09:00:00
17-02-2024
17-02-2024 10:30:00
17-02-2024 10:30:00
17-02-2024 11:30:00
17-02-2024 16:00:00
24-02-2024  09:00:00
24-02-2024  09:00:00
24-02-2024  09:00:00
24-02-2024
23-02-2024  20:30:00
24-02-2024 10:30:00
24-02-2024 11:00:00

JORNADA 12
San Pedro 1 10 Doramas
San Fernando 1 1 Estrella C.F.
Gran Canaria 1 1 Maspalomas
Union Carrizal 2 3 Valsequillo
Cerruda 1 2 Heidelberg
La Garita 6 1 Las Huesas
Los Vélez 1 0 Universitario
U.D. Telde 6 2 Tamaraceite
JCRNADA 13
Estrella C.F. 3 1 Uni6n Carrizal
Valsequillo 3 0 Cerruda
Maspalomas 0 1 La Garita
Heidelberg 1 3 U.D. Telde
Tamaraceite 0 7 Gran Canaria
Doramas 2 1 San Fernando
Los Vélez 3 2 San Pedro
Universitario 0 1 Las Huesas
JORNADA 14

San Fernando 4 1 Los Vélez
Gran Canaria 4 1 Heidelberg
Unioén Carrizal 0 3 Doramas

Cerruda 3 1 Estrella C.F.
La Garita 10 O Tamaraceite
U.D. Telde 3 3 Valsequillo
Las Huesas 2 5 Maspalomas
Universitario 0 1 San Pedro
JCRNADA 15
San Pedro 1 6 San Fernando
Estrella C.F. 2 1 U.D. Telde
Valsequillo 0 7 Gran Canaria
Maspalomas 1 O Universitario
Heidelberg 0 4 La Garita
Tamaraceite 3 8 Las Huesas
Los Vélez 1 3 Unién Carrizal
Doramas 2 0 Cerruda
JORNADA 16
Valsequillo 0 7 La Garita
Estrella C.F. 0 1 Gran Canaria
San Pedro 1 3 Unién Carrizal
San Fernando 1 0 Universitario
Tamaraceite 0 2 Maspalomas
Heidelberg 2 3 Las Huesas
Doramas 7 0 U.D. Telde

Doctoral
Maspalomas 1
Mundial 82

El Toril

Mun. Balos
Las Remudas
Los Vélez
Pablo Hdez.

Las Palmitas
Valsequillo
Maspalomas 1
Manuel Betancor
Juan Guedes
Cru. Arinaga

Los Vélez

Batan

Maspalomas 1
Mundial 82

El Toril

La Madera
Las Remudas
Pablo Hdez.
Las Huesas
Batan

Doctoral

Las Palmitas
Valsequillo
Maspalomas 1
Manuel Betancor
Juan Guedes
Los Vélez

Cru. Arinaga

Valsequillo

Las Palmitas
Doctoral
Maspalomas 1
Juan Guedes
Manuel Betancor
Cru. Arinaga
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24-02-2024

02-03-2024
03-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
28-02-2024
03-03-2024

09-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
13-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024

16-03-2024
14-03-2024
16-03-2024
16-03-2024
16-03-2024
16-03-2024
19-03-2024
17-03-2024

23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024

06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024

11:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
12:00:00
19:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
18:30:00

11:30:00

09:00:00
17:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
12:30:00
19:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
13:00:00
10:30:00

11:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00

Los Vélez 1 4 Cerruda

JORNADA 17

Maspalomas 4 0O
Gran Canaria 3 1
La Garita 7 2
Cerruda 2 2
Union Carrizal 1 3
U.D. Telde 10 3
Las Huesas 6 O
Universitario 0 1

Heidelberg
Doramas
Estrella C.F.
San Pedro
San Fernando
Los Vélez
Valsequillo
Tamaraceite

JORNADA 18
Valsequillo 0 7 Maspalomas
Estrella C.F. 3 2 Las Huesas
Doramas 1 4 La Garita
San Pedro 2 6 U.D. Telde
San Fernando 4 1 Cerruda
Heidelberg 7 2 Tamaraceite
Union Carrizal 1 0 Universitario
Los Vélez 0 9 Gran Canaria
JORNADA 19

Maspalomas 2 0

Estrella C.F.

Gran Canaria 8 1 San Pedro
Tamaraceite 0 3 Valsequillo
La Garita 10 O Los Vélez
Cerruda 2 3 Union Carrizal
Las Huesas 2 2 Doramas
U.D. Telde 2 6 San Fernando
Universitario 0 1 Heidelberg
JORNADA 20
Valsequillo Heidelberg
Estrella C.F. Tamaraceite
Doramas Maspalomas
San Pedro La Garita
San Fernando Gran Canaria
Union Carrizal U.D. Telde
Cerruda Universitario
Los Vélez Las Huesas
JORNADA 21
Maspalomas Los Vélez
Gran Canaria Unién Carrizal
Heidelberg Estrella C.F.
Tamaraceite Doramas
La Garita San Fernando

Los Vélez

Maspalomas 1
Mundial 82
Las Remudas
La Madera

El Toril

Pablo Hdez.
Las Huesas
Batan

Valsequillo

Las Palmitas
Cru. Arinaga
Doctoral
Maspalomas 1
Manuel Betancor
El Toril

Los Vélez

Maspalomas 1
Mundial 82
Juan Guedes
Las Remudas
La Madera
Las Huesas
Pablo Hdez.
Batan

Valsequillo

Las Palmitas
Cru. Arinaga
Doctoral
Maspalomas 2
El Toril

Mun. Vecindario
Los Vélez

Maspalomas 1
Mundial 82
Manuel Betancor
Juan Guedes
Las Remudas
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06-04-2024
06-04-2024
07-04-2024

13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024

20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
21-04-2024

27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024

04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024

11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024

12:30:00
18:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
11:00:00
11:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
12:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00

10:30:00
10:30:00
11:00:00
11:30:00
12:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00

10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
12:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

Las Huesas San Pedro
U.D. Telde Cerruda
Universitario Valsequillo
JORNADA 22
Estrella C.F. Valsequillo
San Pedro Maspalomas
San Fernando Las Huesas
Union Carrizal La Garita
Cerruda Gran Canaria
Doramas Heidelberg
Los Vélez Tamaraceite
U.D. Telde Universitario
JORNADA 23
Valsequillo Doramas
Maspalomas San Fernando
Gran Canaria U.D. Telde
Heidelberg Los Vélez
Tamaraceite San Pedro
La Garita Cerruda
Las Huesas Unién Carrizal
Universitario Estrella C.F.
JORNADA 24
San Pedro Heidelberg
San Fernando Tamaraceite
Gran Canaria Universitario
Union Carrizal Maspalomas
Cerruda Las Huesas
Doramas Estrella C.F.
Los Vélez Valsequillo
U.D. Telde La Garita
JORNADA 25
Valsequillo San Pedro
Maspalomas Cerruda
Universitario Doramas
Estrella C.F. Los Vélez
Heidelberg San Fernando
Tamaraceite Unién Carrizal
La Garita Gran Canaria
Las Huesas U.D. Telde
JORNADA 26
San Pedro Estrella C.F.
San Fernando Valsequillo
Gran Canaria Las Huesas

Las Huesas
Pablo Hdez.
Batan

Las Palmitas
Doctoral
Maspalomas 1
El Toril

Mun. Vecindario
Cru. Arinaga
Los Vélez

Pablo Hdez.

Valsequillo
Maspalomas 1
Mundial 82
Manuel Betancor
Juan Guedes
Las Remudas
Las Huesas
Batan

Doctoral
Maspalomas 1
Mundial 82

El Toril

Mun. Vecindario
Cru. Arinaga
Los Vélez

Pablo Hdez.

Valsequillo
Maspalomas 1
Batan

Las Palmitas
Manuel Betancor
Juan Guedes
Las Remudas
Las Huesas

Doctoral
Maspalomas 1
Mundial 82
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11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024

18-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024
19-05-2024

25-05-2024
25-05-2024
25-05-2024
25-05-2024
25-05-2024
25-05-2024
25-05-2024
25-05-2024

01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024

08-06-2024
08-06-2024
08-06-2024
08-06-2024
08-06-2024
08-06-2024
08-06-2024
08-06-2024

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS

10:30:00
10:30:00

11:30:00
12:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
11:00:00
12:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
12:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
11:30:00
13:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

Unioén Carrizal Heidelberg
Cerruda Tamaraceite
La Garita Universitario
Los Vélez Doramas
U.D. Telde Maspalomas
JORNADA 27
Estrella C.F. San Fernando
Valsequillo Unién Carrizal
Maspalomas Gran Canaria
Heidelberg Cerruda
Tamaraceite U.D. Telde
Doramas San Pedro
Las Huesas La Garita
Universitario Los Vélez
JORNADA 28
San Pedro Los Vélez
San Fernando Doramas
Gran Canaria Tamaraceite
Union Carrizal Estrella C.F.
Cerruda Valsequillo
La Garita Maspalomas
U.D. Telde Heidelberg
Las Huesas Universitario
JORNADA 29
San Pedro Universitario
Estrella C.F. Cerruda
Valsequillo U.D. Telde
Maspalomas Las Huesas
Heidelberg Gran Canaria
Tamaraceite La Garita
Los Vélez San Fernando
Doramas Unién Carrizal
JORNADA 30
San Fernando San Pedro
Union Carrizal Los Vélez
Cerruda Doramas
U.D. Telde Estrella C.F.
Gran Canaria Valsequillo
La Garita Heidelberg
Las Huesas Tamaraceite
Universitario Maspalomas

El Toril

Mun. Vecindario
Las Remudas
Los Vélez

Pablo Hdez.

Las Palmitas
Valsequillo
Maspalomas 1
Manuel Betancor
Juan Guedes
Cru. Arinaga
Las Huesas
Batan

Doctoral
Maspalomas 1
Mundial 82

El Toril

Mun. Vecindario
Las Remudas
Pablo Hdez.
Las Huesas

Doctoral

Las Palmitas
Valsequillo
Maspalomas 1
Manuel Betancor
Juan Guedes
Los Vélez

Cru. Arinaga

Maspalomas 1
El Toril

Mun. Vecindario
Pablo Hdez.
Mundial 82

Las Remudas
Las Huesas
Batan
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